Zawody IPSC Pistolet/PCC L1 Turniej Trzech Strzelnic 27/28.08.2022 - Tor 7 - 2022-08-27

Stage Results - Classic

Place

1
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Name

KALETKA, Zbigniew
SZYMANEK, Arkadiusz
VICEK, Lukas

Stage Results - Open

Place
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Name

TAUSIEWICZ, Marcin
WOIJCIESZEK, Marcin
DABROWSKI, Juliusz
Samson, Adrian
SKRAIJINY , Antoni
MAGDA, Mirostaw
KOLOWCA, Krzysztof

Stage Results - PCC

Place
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JAZWINSKI, Arkadiusz
WICHARY, Andrzej
LENARCZYK, Piotr
REDECKI, Tomasz
MALICKI, Kacper
URBANSKI, Tomasz
BIELINSKI, Jarek
ULJASZ, Bernard
LESZCZYNSKI, Emil
JEDRZEJCZAK, Michat
LOZINSKI, Pawet

Stage Results - Production

Place
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Name

KOTOWICZ, Sebastian
BOJANOWSKI, Piotr
NIEDZIELSKI, Przemystaw
STELMASZCZYK, Marek
MAZUREK, Piotr
WALCZAK, Adrian
GORSZCZAK, Dawid
GOIK, Mateusz
NOWACKI, Krzysztof
NAGLY, Krzysztof
OBST, Michat

JASKOT, Jacek

KOS, Michat
MAJEWSKI, Arkadiusz
WALECZKO, Marcin
MISKIEWICZ, Grzegorz
CHOMIAK, Marcin
ZUK, Pawel
JABLONSKI, Wojciech
KOPERNIK, Pawet
KEOSINSKI, Rafqt
GALEK, Anna

Dawiduk, Pawet
TONDYS, Rafat
KUZDZAL, Katarzyna
PALKOWSKI, Marcin
Gardocki, Rafat
JANICKI, Piotr
KRAWCZYK, Szymon W.
WALCZAK, Adrian
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Time

18.78
37.46
0.00

Time

9.90
10.81
13.38
11.26
17.35
21.61
30.63

Time

10.12
12.52
12.52
13.14
14.75
14.75
14.63
16.19
18.64
18.47

0.00

Time

14.35
15.95
16.23
16.68
17.61
16.36
18.48
20.57
21.30
21.91
21.17
22.31
22.38
22.05
29.16
2141
32.08
32.53
35.20
28.85
33.76
34.15
41.51
45.81
39.58
25.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Hit

Factor
5.8040
2.5093
0.0000

Hit

Factor

11.2121
9.8057
7.8475
6.9272
6.2824
5.0902
3.2974

Hit

Factor
9.5850
8.7061
8.3866
8.1431
7.3898
7.2542
7.1770
6.8561
5.9549
5.9015
0.0000

Hit
Factor
6.8990
6.8339
6.4695
6.2950
6.1897
6.1736
5.5736
5.2990
5.2113
4.7923
4.7709
4.6168
4.3342
3.9002
3.6008
3.5497
3.3354
3.2278
3.1534
3.0503
2.9917
2.8990
2.1922
1.9210
1.8444
1.6315
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
115.0000
49.7195
0.0000

Stage
Pts
115.0000
100.5750
80.4902
71.0504
64.4373
52.2093
33.8208

Stage
Pts
115.0000
104.4549
100.6217
97.7001
88.6627
87.0359
86.1096
82.2589
71.4469
70.8054
0.0000

Stage
Pts
115.0000
113.9149
107.8414
104.9320
103.1767
102.9088
92.9073
88.3297
86.8676
79.8843
79.5271
76.9577
72.2481
65.0136
60.0228
59.1713
55.5986
53.8046
52.5648
50.8454
49.8693
48.3236
36.5429
32.0212
30.7441
27.1961
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
43.23 %
0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
87.46 %
69.99 %
61.78 %
56.03 %
45.40 %
29.41 %

Stage %

100.00 %
90.83 %
87.50 %
84.96 %
77.10 %
75.68 %
74.88 %
71.53 %
62.13 %
61.57 %

0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
99.06 %
93.78 %
91.25%
89.72 %
89.49 %
80.79 %
76.81 %
75.54 %
69.46 %
69.15 %
66.92 %
62.82 %
56.53 %
52.19 %
51.45%
48.35%
46.79 %
45.71 %
44.21 %
43.36 %
42.02 %
31.78 %
27.84 %
26.73 %
23.65 %

0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %



Stage Results - Production Optics
Place Name

SZYDELKO, Andrzej
MIINKOWSKI, Adam
CHWAL, Grzegorz
DUCZEK, Piotr
GOLISZ, Marcin
JAKOBCZAK, Kamil
MODZELEWSKI , Jarostaw
TUSINSKI, Maciej

9 GOLISZ , Kamil

10 HEMKA, Krzysztof

11 STANASZEK, Andrzej
12 STOKAREK, Mariusz

0NN N AW

Stage Results - Revolver

Place Name

1 DABROWSKI, Dariusz

2 KOLESNIKOWSKI, Piotr
Stage Results - Standard

Place Name

1 MARKOWSKI, Robert

2 MIKESKA, Szymon

3 WOZNIAK, Rafat

4 WOLINSKI, Emil

5 KOC, Marcin

6 JURASEK, Ondrej

7 MIRZWA, Kamil

8 KORONKIEWICZ, Michat
9 SOBIECH, Marcin

10 HUSIATYNSKI, Andrzej
11 NOGA, Tadeusz

12 DITMAR, Petr

13 BURY, Dawid

14 CIAS, Mikotaj

15 LESZCZYNSKA, Julia
16 PELC, Partyk

17 BURZEC, Wiestaw

18 SAUTER, Marcin

19 SEODKOWSKI-STRUZIK, Przemystaw
20 KRET, Michat

21 TURAKIEWICZ , Leszek
22 KRUPINSKI, Aleksander
23 KOTRYS, Bartosz

24 JARCO, Barbara

25 KUCHARCZYK, Rafat
26 KIELIBA, Inez

27 SLIWINSKA, Matgorzata
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Time

14.31
14.06
15.79
19.66
18.42
17.41
28.17
29.86
28.04
44.08
61.17

0.00

Time

0.00
0.00

Time

12.92
14.39
14.66
16.08
16.87
14.72
14.93
16.68
16.45
17.73
18.25
17.11
21.90
23.02
25.34
24.49
26.00
22.17
19.77
21.14
32.04
26.01
40.15
32.96
43.86
37.93

0.00

Hit

Factor
7.8966
7.1835
6.5231
5.6460
5.5917
5.0546
3.8694
3.4494
3.3880
2.0871
1.4059
0.0000

Hit

Factor
0.0000
0.0000

Hit
Factor
8.1269
7.7137
7.0259
6.9652
6.3426
6.3179
6.2960
6.2950
6.2614
6.1478
5.5342
5.3770
4.7032
4.3440
42226
4.1241
4.1154
4.0595
3.6925
3.6424
3.4020
3.3833
2.7148
2.4272
1.7556
1.4237
0.0000

Stage
Pts
115.0000
104.6153
94.9979
82.2240
81.4342
73.6110
56.3506
50.2350
49.3406
30.3952
20.4748
0.0000

Stage

Pts
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
115.0000
109.1524
99.4201
98.5605
89.7511
89.4018
89.0921
89.0767
88.6018
86.9939
78.3122
76.0867
66.5525
61.4704
59.7514
58.3584
58.2347
57.4444
52.2501
51.5415
48.1399
47.8755
38.4160
34.3458
24.8424
20.1457
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
90.97 %
82.61 %
71.50 %
70.81 %
64.01 %
49.00 %
43.68 %
42.90 %
26.43 %
17.80 %

0.00 %

Stage %

0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
94.92 %
86.45 %
85.70 %
78.04 %
77.74 %
77.47 %
77.46 %
77.05 %
75.65 %
68.10 %
66.16 %
57.87 %
53.45%
51.96 %
50.75 %
50.64 %
49.95 %
4543 %
44.82 %
41.86 %
41.63 %
3341 %
29.87 %
21.60 %
17.52 %

0.00 %



